



INVOICE
FEB0124

APPLICANT

XIAMEN PORT COMMERCE INFORMATION CO., LTD.
6/F, NO.31 NORTH DONGGANG ROAD
XIAMEN AREA OF CHINA (FUJIAN) PILOT FREE TRADE ZONE,
361006, CHINA

BENEFICIARY

WESTERN EXPORT CORPORATION
2903-6461 TELFORD AVENUE
BURNABY, BC, CANADA
V5H 0B7

CONTRACT NUMBER	L/C NUMBER/ ORDER NUMBER	INVOICE NUMBER
WC1333	592LC2312075	WC1333

PRODUCT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE (M3)	TOTAL (USD)
SYP 2x10x8 #2 GRADE	7.867M3	\$235	\$1,848.75
SYP 5/4x6 BLOCKS MR GRADE	75.040M3	\$125	\$9,380.00
SYP 2x6 BLOCKS	297.354M3	\$115	\$34,195.71
			\$45,424.46
DESTINATION: CFR HUMEN, CHINA			